DCCM11 SERIES
DC Common Mode (Line Filter)
共模扼流滤波器
DC Common Mode (Line Filter)
巨大的共模阻抗Z
小尺寸
高电流额定值
应用

DCCM11 SERIES
DC Common Mode (Line Filter)
Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 100kHz / 100mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 100kHz / 100mV (25°C)
☆ 速率电压：80V
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°CRated Voltage: 80V
测试状态
DCCM11-1307-100B 10.00 9,000 2,250 0.05 Bifilar 500
DCCM11-1307-1R0B
500
DCCM11-1307-101B 100 40,000 900 0.28 Bifilar
DCCM11-1307-102B 1,000 160,000 250 2.80 Bifilar
包装数量
1.00 1,600 4,750 0.01 Bifilar
500
pcs

Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
±20%
±20%
±20%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 100kHz / 100mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 100kHz / 100mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +105° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C
☆ 速率电压：80V
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°CRated Voltage: 80V
典型阻抗特性
测试状态
250
DCCM11-1311-102B 1,000 160,000 300 2.50
40,000 1,000 0.28 Bifilar
10 10,000 2,750 0.04 Bifilar
pcs
250
绕线方式 包装数量
Inductance Impedance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style
直流电阻
µH Zmax (Ω) IR max 40°C (mA) DCRmax (Ω)
Packaging Qty
尺寸
Part No.
型号 电感 阻抗 温升电流
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
Bifilar 250
DCCM11-1311-101B 100
DCCM11-1311-100B
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 6 / 8
DCCM11 SERIES
DC Common Mode (Line Filter)